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Pure Athletics Spring Invitational - 4/26/2025

live.halfmiletiming.com
NTC-Clermont

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  2   Men High Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached61 Walker, Maurice _________1

Event  3   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake-Sumter FR35 Sowers, Leah _________1

Event  4   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Skypolevault66 Yard, Ethan _________1

Event  5   Women Long Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pure Athleti58 Rodriquez, Abril _________1
Unattached57 Norzea, Sabrina _________2
Lake-Sumter FR30 Miller, Jaden _________3
Unattached93 Conley, Sydney _________4

Event  6   Men Long Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake-Sumter FR42 Morinvil, Christopher _________1
Lake-Sumter FR39 Hanson, Devonte _________2
Lake-Sumter FR38 Fyffe, Mark _________3

Event  7   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake-Sumter FR30 Miller, Jaden _________1
Unattached57 Norzea, Sabrina _________2

Event  19   Women 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gateway Dist18 Candler, Abigail _________1
Gateway Dist19 Jeffers, Emma _________2
Lake-Sumter FR27 Lee, Sade _________3
Lake-Sumter FR36 Varada, Kristina _________4

Event  20   Men 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:40 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached JR82 Echard, Carson _________1
Lake-Sumter FR43 Parrish, Connor _________2
Gateway Dist21 Wnkler, Troy _________3
Lake-Sumter FR37 Allen, Anthoney _________4
Lake-Sumter FR41 Matos, Jovanni _________5
Gateway Dist20 Luke, Randall _________6

Event  13   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/26/2025 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Sherbrooke SR63 St-Germain, Maoly _________3
Unattached77 Tapper, Megan _________4
Unattached78 Webster, Alexandra _________5
Unattached92 Nowfor, Emma _________6

Event  14   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/26/2025 - 5:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Fss Athletic17 Da Silva, Wesley Victor _________3
Sherbrooke SR65 Michel, Gregory _________4
Unattached89 Santiago Pagan, Johnathan _________5
Sherbrooke SO64 Fournier, Lambert _________6

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Dash

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/26/2025 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Lake-Sumter FR28 Massey, Sydnee _________2
Nike48 Akinbileje, Faith _________3
Unattached72 Dayle, Yanique _________4
Nike49 Regis, Renee _________5
Star Athleti67 White, Kayla _________6
Calco12 Walker, Diani _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Lake-Sumter FR25 Dean, Isabella _________4
Pure Athleti58 Rodriquez, Abril _________5
Unattached57 Norzea, Sabrina _________6
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Event  10   Men 100 Meter Dash

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/26/2025 - 5:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Asv Koeln10 Schulte, Marvin _________2
Adidas5 Richards, Jereem _________3
Adidas6 Slade, Jaylen _________4
Adidas3 Olatunde, Israel _________5
CANI16 Muteba, Lionel _________6
Unattached81 Cabrera, Marlon _________7
Unattached79 Blackwell, Jaydin _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Unattached SR87 Olivencia, Justin _________1
Bahama Speed11 Musgrove, Adam _________2
Star Athleti69 Hicklin, Brandon _________3
Star Athleti68 Brown, Aaron _________4
Adidas9 Zeze, Meba Mickael _________5
Star Athleti70 Stewart, Brendon _________6
Runnahs Elit SR62 Hayes, Markanthony _________7
Unattached91 Collins, Kim-David _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Puma2 Mayhugh, Nick _________2
University o SR90 Campbell, Travis _________3
Adidas8 Yang, Chun-han _________4
Puma55 Hartmann, Joshua _________5
Haiti23 Joseph, Isaac _________6
Calco Athlet14 Lowe, Ezekiel _________7
Hellims Spor24 Schurr, Gavin _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Lake-Sumter FR39 Hanson, Devonte _________1
Calco13 Abankwa, Kweku _________2
Puerto Rico52 Lewis, Miles _________3
Unattached94 Flemming, DaMarcus _________4
Puerto Rico JR51 Benitez, Eloy _________5
Puerto Rico53 Rivas, Pedro _________6
Guyana SR22 Abel, Patrick _________7
Lake-Sumter FR38 Fyffe, Mark _________8

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 6:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake-Sumter FR26 Filetti, Brooke _________4
Unattached71 Ahaus, Julia _________5
Puma54 Mcleod, Candice _________6
Unattached74 Ohuruogu, Victoria _________7
Lake-Sumter FR34 Smith, Oksanna _________8

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 6:25 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached SR87 Olivencia, Justin _________4
Calco95 Sosanya, Emmanuel _________5
Unattached80 Butler, DaeQwan _________6
Calco Athlet15 Shonibare, Michael _________7
Unattached84 Gumbs, Adriano _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Pure Athleti60 Perry, Brady _________3
Lake-Sumter FR42 Morinvil, Christopher _________4
Lake-Sumter FR38 Fyffe, Mark _________5
Unattached79 Blackwell, Jaydin _________6
Pure Athleti59 LaRosa, Aidan _________7
Nike50 Nwokeji, Ebuka _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lake-Sumter SO44 Royal, Dylan _________5
Lake-Sumter FR46 Watson, Luca _________6
Lake-Sumter FR45 Vega Ramos, Darwin _________7
Lake-Sumter FR40 Hartley, Cohen _________8

Event  17   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 7:45 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached75 Perez, Dianna _________1
Lake-Sumter FR27 Lee, Sade _________2
Gateway Dist18 Candler, Abigail _________3
Gateway Dist19 Jeffers, Emma _________4
Pure Athleti56 LaRosa, Nadia _________5
Lake-Sumter SO32 Santiago, Emma _________6
Lake-Sumter FR29 McKenna, Madeleine _________7
Lake-Sumter FR31 Morales-Mocada, Andrea _________8
Lake-Sumter SO33 Silva, Victoria _________9

Event  18   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 7:55 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached JR82 Echard, Carson _________1
Lake-Sumter FR47 Wells, Kenyon _________2
Lake-Sumter SO44 Royal, Dylan _________3
Lake-Sumter FR37 Allen, Anthoney _________4
Lake-Sumter FR41 Matos, Jovanni _________5
Gateway Dist21 Wnkler, Troy _________6
Gateway Dist20 Luke, Randall _________7
Lake-Sumter FR46 Watson, Luca _________8
Lake-Sumter FR40 Hartley, Cohen _________9
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Event  11   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 8:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached72 Dayle, Yanique _________5
Star Athleti67 White, Kayla _________6
Adidas1 Luckenkemper, Gina _________7
Unattached74 Ohuruogu, Victoria _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Calco12 Walker, Diani _________5
Nike49 Regis, Renee _________6
Nike48 Akinbileje, Faith _________7
Unattached SR76 Regis, Alicia _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lake-Sumter FR25 Dean, Isabella _________5
Lake-Sumter FR26 Filetti, Brooke _________6
Lake-Sumter FR28 Massey, Sydnee _________7
Pure Athleti58 Rodriquez, Abril _________8

Event  12   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 8:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Unattached88 Reid, Shevioe _________4
Puma55 Hartmann, Joshua _________5
Hellims Spor24 Schurr, Gavin _________6
Star Athleti68 Brown, Aaron _________7
Adidas7 Williams, Kendal _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Calco13 Abankwa, Kweku _________4
Haiti23 Joseph, Isaac _________5
Adidas8 Yang, Chun-han _________6
Unattached SR85 Harries, Toby _________7
Puerto Rico52 Lewis, Miles _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
CANI16 Muteba, Lionel _________4
Bahama Speed11 Musgrove, Adam _________5
Adidas3 Olatunde, Israel _________6
Puerto Rico53 Rivas, Pedro _________7
Puerto Rico JR51 Benitez, Eloy _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Unattached79 Blackwell, Jaydin _________4
Asv Koeln10 Schulte, Marvin _________5
Calco Athlet15 Shonibare, Michael _________6
Calco95 Sosanya, Emmanuel _________7
Unattached83 Georgiev, Venelin _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Runnahs Elit SR62 Hayes, Markanthony _________4
Calco Athlet14 Lowe, Ezekiel _________5
Unattached SR87 Olivencia, Justin _________6
University o SR90 Campbell, Travis _________7
Unattached81 Cabrera, Marlon _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Unattached91 Collins, Kim-David _________3
Lake-Sumter FR42 Morinvil, Christopher _________4
Puma2 Mayhugh, Nick _________5
Lake-Sumter FR39 Hanson, Devonte _________6
Pure Athleti60 Perry, Brady _________7
Star Athleti69 Hicklin, Brandon _________8


